Florida Bandmasters Association
District 6 Middle School/High School Jazz MPA (non-state)
February 20, 2020 Lake Mary High School

Thursday, February 20, 2020

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:15 pm

12:45 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:15 pm

5:15 pm

5:45 pm

Markham Woods Middle School Jazz Ensemble MB
Director(s): Brandon Slone Principal: Linda Mumey

Aftershock Larry Barton

Good News Sammy Nestico

La Negra Tiene Tumbao Celia Cruz / Victor Lopez
Milwee Middle School Jazz Band MB
Director(s): Joshua Autrey Principal: James Kubis

Four Davis/Taylor

A Nightingale Sang in Berkeley Square Sherwin/Holmes

Coconut Champagne DiBlasio/Lopez
Rock Lake Middle School Jazz Band MC
Director(s): Kerry Waldo Principal: Martin Dunlop

Chuck's Stake Lennie Neihaus

Goodbye my Heart Mike Smukal

Samba Samba Bob Lowden
David C. Hinson Sr. Middle School Jazz Band MB
Director(s): Kevin Gaskill Principal: William Dunnigan

Mister Cool Michael Sweeney, Mike Steinel

September Peter Blaire
Creekside Middle School Jazz Band MB
Director(s): Gareth Pritchard Principal: John E. Cash

Satin Doll Duke Ellington Arr. Michael Sweeney

Burritos to Go Victor Lopez

Mack the Knife Kurt Weill Arr. Rich DeRosa
Silver Sands Middle School Jazz Band MB
Director(s): Joseph Powell Principal: Amanda Wiles

All the Things You Are Kern / Sweeney

My Funny Valentine Hart & Rodgers / Smukal

Doxy Rollins / Berry
Lawton M. Chiles Middle School (Seminole) Jazz Band MB
Director(s): Grace Kuperman Principal: John Antmann

Won't You Be My Neighbor Rogers/Murtha

Downtown Tango Hirsch

A Night in Tunisia Gillespie & Paparelli/Ford
Atlantic High School Shark Jazz Ensemble C
Director(s): Jeremy Blackwell Principal: Stephen Hinson

Backlash Donald Pickett/ Mike Kamuf

Manteca Dizzy Gillespie/ Mike Tomaro

Afternoon in Paris John Lewis/ Mark Taylor
Lyman High School Jazz Ensemble 3 D
Director(s): Bill Muse and Austin Thomas Principal: Mike Rice

Four Davis/Berry

My Funny Valentine Rogers & Hart/Sweeney

Ran Kan Kan Puente/Stitzel
Lyman High School Jazz Ensemble 2 C
Director(s): Austin Thomas and Bill Muse Principal: Mike Rice

Work Song Adderley/Blair

Footprints Shorter/Berry

Glazed Over Les Sabina




6:15 pm

6:45 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm
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Lyman High School Jazz Ensemble 1
Director(s): Bill Muse and Austin Thomas Principal: Mike Rice
Blue Bones
Oblivion
Sambeando

Seabreeze Senior High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): John Rivers Principal: Joseph Rawlings

Back Burner

Birk's Works

Straight No Chaser

Winter Springs High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Kyle Ferland Principal: Peter Gaffney

Cotton Tail

Synonymic Bossa

Switch in Time

Oviedo High School Oviedo Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Zachary Chowning Principal: Dr. Trent Daniel

Gospel John

A Time for Love

The Jazz Police

Lake Brantley High School LB Jazz Band
Director(s): Brad Wharton and Nancy King Principal: Brian Blasewitz
Back Burner
1 Remember Clifford
Red Clay

Dominic Spera
Piazzola/Curnow
Victor Lopez

Pastore
Gillespie/Tomaro
Monk/Taylor

Ellington/Taylor
Paul White
Nestico

Jeff Steinberg/arr. Andy Clark
Johnny Mandel / arr. Sammy Nestico
Gordon Goodwin

Pastore
Golson/arr. Vax
Hubbard/arr. Crotty

BB

BB

BB




