## Florida Bandmasters Association District 6 Middle School/High School Jazz MPA (non-state)

February 20, 2020 Lake Mary High School

 Thursday, F	ebruary 20, 2020		
10:00 am	Markham Woods Middle School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Brandon Slone Principal: Linda Mumey		MB
	Aftershock Good News La Negra Tiene Tumbao	Larry Barton Sammy Nestico Celia Cruz / Victor Lopez	
10:30 am	Milwee Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Joshua Autrey Principal: James Kubis	D. ' /T. 1	МВ
	Four A Nightingale Sang in Berkeley Square Coconut Champagne	Davis/Taylor Sherwin/Holmes DiBlasio/Lopez	
11:00 am	Rock Lake Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Kerry Waldo Principal: Martin Dunlop		MC
	Chuck's Stake Goodbye my Heart Samba Samba	Lennie Neihaus Mike Smukal Bob Lowden	
12:15 pm	David C. Hinson Sr. Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Kevin Gaskill Principal: William Dunnigan		МВ
	Mister Cool September	Michael Sweeney, Mike Steinel Peter Blaire	
12:45 pm	Creekside Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Gareth Pritchard Principal: John E. Cash		МВ
	Satin Doll Burritos to Go Mack the Knife	Duke Ellington Arr. Michael Sweeney Victor Lopez Kurt Weill Arr. Rich DeRosa	
1:15 pm	Silver Sands Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Joseph Powell Principal: Amanda Wiles		МВ
	All the Things You Are My Funny Valentine Doxy	Kern / Sweeney Hart & Rodgers / Smukal Rollins / Berry	
1:45 pm	Lawton M. Chiles Middle School (Seminole) Jazz Director(s): Grace Kuperman Principal: John Antmann	Band	МВ
	Won't You Be My Neighbor Downtown Tango A Night in Tunisia	Rogers/Murtha Hirsch Gillespie & Paparelli/Ford	
2:15 pm	Atlantic High School Shark Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Jeremy Blackwell Principal: Stephen Hinson		С
	Backlash Manteca Afternoon in Paris	Donald Pickett/ Mike Kamuf Dizzy Gillespie/ Mike Tomaro John Lewis/ Mark Taylor	
5:15 pm	Lyman High School Jazz Ensemble 3 Director(s): Bill Muse and Austin Thomas Principal: Mike Rice		D
	Four My Funny Valentine Ran Kan Kan	Davis/Berry Rogers & Hart/Sweeney Puente/Stitzel	
5:45 pm	Lyman High School Jazz Ensemble 2 Director(s): Austin Thomas and Bill Muse Principal: Mike Rice		С
	Work Song Footprints Glazed Over	Adderley/Blair Shorter/Berry Les Sabina	

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 6 Middle School/High School Jazz MPA (non-state)

February 20, 2020 Lake Mary High School

6:15 pm	Lyman High School Jazz Ensemble 1 Director(s): Bill Muse and Austin Thomas Principal: Mike Rice		ВВ
	Blue Bones	Dominic Spera	
	Oblivion	Piazzola/Curnow	
	Sambeando	Victor Lopez	
6:45 pm	Seabreeze Senior High School Jazz Ensemble		В
	Director(s): John Rivers Principal: Joseph Rawlings		
	Back Burner	Pastore	
	Birk's Works	Gillespie/Tomaro	
	Straight No Chaser	Monk/Taylor	
7:30 pm	Winter Springs High School Jazz Band Director(s): Kyle Ferland Principal: Peter Gaffney		ВВ
	Cotton Tail	Ellington/Taylor	
	Synonymic Bossa	Paul White	
	Switch in Time	Nestico	
8:00 pm	Oviedo High School Oviedo Jazz Ensemble		ВВ
•	Director(s): Zachary Chowning Principal: Dr. Trent Daniel		
	Gospel John	Jeff Steinberg/arr. Andy Clark	
	A Time for Love	Johnny Mandel / arr. Sammy Nestico	
	The Jazz Police	Gordon Goodwin	
0.00			_
8:30 pm	Lake Brantley High School LB Jazz Band Director(s): Brad Wharton and Nancy King Principal: Brian Blasewitz		Α
	Back Burner	Pastore	
	I Remember Clifford	Golson/arr. Vax	
	Red Clay	Hubbard/arr. Crotty	